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Absorptive Hypercalciuria
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0.28
0.33
0.50
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0.22
0.33
0.22
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0.31

0.26
0.28
0.23
0.26
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0.06 0.33 0.68
0.08 0.56 0.64 |
0.03 0.30 0.60 |
0.17 0.25 0.53 |
0.13 0.38 0.48 |
0.20 0.25 0.47
0.12 0.37 0.47
0.18 0.34 0.43 -
0.16 0.32 0.42
0.09 0.23 0.41
0.14 0.29 0.39
0.05 0.24 0.38
0.06 0,21 0.37
0.15 0.35 0.33
0.17 0.27 0.32
0.04 0,37 0.29
0.12 0.210.29 ;
0.11 0.23 0.28 |

UT! : Urinary Tract infection st.:Urinary Stone

CH : Chance Hematuria \"A

M : Macrohematuria

ARF: Acute Renal Fallure

i o

hematuria is
disappeared after
calcium restrction

+ AbsorptiveHypercalciuria
o Dietary Hypercalciuria
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urine Ca/cr. ratio

2 'Values of Urine Ca/cr. ratio in Hypercalciuria
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